
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U40101AS2003SGC007238
Phone No. 036'1 -2739520 I F ax : 0361 -27395 1 3 Web : www. aeqct. co. in

*?tr
,r"Srffixil@,-s*

'.$l lul irtl rrr -#:lq# &Stt{r€

No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/202 1 /

A)Basic Details:

B)Critical Dates:

NOTTCE TNV|T|NG SHORT TENPER

Dated:

Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Tender No. A E G C L/D G M/LAC/TT/T LS -69 I 2021 I 563; Dtd.Z1 I 1 2t 2021

Tender Details/ Name of work Supply of 33kV isolator without earth switch for augmentation of
existing 33kV bus conductor with Twin Zebra conductor at 220kV
EHV GSS, AEGCL, Sarusajai.

Work Type Supply Work

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.

i) Designation

ii) Address
The Deputy General Manager
Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narenoi. Guwahati-26

Total Tender Value Rs. 3,54,472.00

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500,00

Tender Sta( Date & Time 21.12.2021fr0m 10 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 21.12.2021 from 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 28.12.2021ti|| 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 28,12.2021at 14 Hrs : 30 Mins

lnterested bidders may download the bid documents from AEGCL's website: www.aegcl.co.in.

Memo No AEGCUDG M/LAC/TT/TLS-69 I 202i I El l2-l Lo 2 I

1' The Chief General Manager-O&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind
information.

? Ih. !9ryrgl_ft{anager, Lower Assam T&T Zone,.AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.

1 V?19f 1E_G9!,_Bijutee 
Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 Iior pubtication in teioing newspapers.

$"The AG\l-lT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for publication of the NIT & bid document in
AEGCL's Website. (Soft copy enclosed)

5. Notice Board. \
'$'--^

Deputv General Manager

_- O/o the Deputy General Manager, Low". Ariu
Phone/f,'ax-0361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.guwahati@aegcl.co.in; agmlalcircle@gmail.corn

Copy to :


